
 

18.05.2020 

 

Department of Ocean Engineering, IIT Madras. 

 

Corrigendum- II 
 

 

Tender Reference no : OE/2019/010/Project/VSUN 

Name of the Item  : Shallow Water Wave Recorder 

Corrigendum details : Extension of Bid Submission Date 

 

 

The bid submission date has been extended to 02/06/2020 @15.00Hrs & bid 

opening is 02/06/2020 @ 15.30Hrs. 

 

 

All other terms and conditions remain the same.  
 

 

 

 

Tender Inviting Authority: 

 

 
Prof. S.A. Sannasiraj 

Department of Oean Engineering 

IIT Madras 

Chennai - 600 036 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MADRAS 

Chennai 600 036 

Telephone: [044] 2257 4809 

E-mail: vsundar@iitm.ac.in 

 


